BK
46"
SN
36"
Stealth LED Linear Pendant
STHP Series
Features
Sleek contemporary styling linear pendant. Includes a 6 ft. adjustable cable.

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
Black LED  Lumens   Adjustable CCT         L           W    H
STHP0136LAJD1BK  20W 1200   3000K/3500K/4000K      36"    5/8"  2-5/8"
Delivered
STHP0136LAJD2BK 20W 1200   3000K/3500K/4000K     36"    5/8"   2-5/8"
STHP0136LAJD1SN
STHP0136LAJD2SN
Satin Nickel
STHP0146LAJD1BK 23W 1475   3000K/3500K/4000K     46"    5/8"   2-5/8"
STHP0146LAJD2BK 23W 1475   3000K/3500K/4000K     46"    5/8"   2-5/8"
STHP0146LAJD1SN
STHP0146LAJD2SN